236
When ordered before 12:00pm most items featured will be available for metropolitan next day
delivery. Where items will take longer, we will advise you at the time you place your order.
Recyclable PET containers
Bunzl’s range of hinged lid food containers are environmentally
friendly, strong, resistant to fats and oil yet still has excellent
clarity. What better way to protect and present your food.

SIZE 100 x 92 x 50mm
MIN. SELL: Ctn/640
Katermaster PET
Large Food Pack
CODE: BZS3RIB
SIZE 180 x 100 x 56mm
MIN. SELL: Ctn/300
Katermaster PET
Extra Deep Food Pack
CODE: BZS4RIB
SIZE 152 x 124 x 74mm
MIN. SELL: Ctn/500
Katermaster Show Bowl Flat
Hinged Lid
 CODE DIAMETER MIN. SELL
 BZBRC32F 32oz Ctn/150
 BZBRC24F 24oz Ctn/150
 BZBRC20F 20oz Ctn/150
 BZBRC12F 12oz Ctn/250
 BZBRC8F 8oz Ctn/250
COLOUR: Clear
Katermaster Show Bowl Dome
Hinged Lid
 CODE DIAMETER MIN. SELL
 BZBRC32D 32oz Ctn/150
 BZBRC24D 24oz Ctn/150
 BZBRC20D 20oz Ctn/150
 BZBRC12D 12oz Ctn/250
 BZBRC8D 8oz Ctn/250
COLOUR: Clear
238